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Motor and motor parts
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
B10633



Motor and motor parts 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 4
B10633

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
0 1147 1291 000 Outer Box

0 1147 1496 000 SPACER

1 1107407330 Only for GD 5 flyFAN UNIT 115V 400HZ FOR GD5FLY

1 1147 1109 500 FAN UNIT 100-120V 1300W

1 1147 1109 510 Sugemotor GD5/10

2 1147 1111 500 Motor Suspension Kit

3 1147 1088 500 Motor Cov er

4 1147 1086 500 Chassis Dark Grey



Electrical parts
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
B10635



Electrical parts 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 6
B10635

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1107402274 Switch Komplet

1 1107404536 US, CNSWITCH COMPLETE

2 1140 5496 510 Kontakt Uz934 Kit

3 1140 8497 530 CONNECTOR

4 1140 7035 500 Ty lle Kit  GD930S

5 112003803 Netledn.Komplet

5 1140 3608 070 for GD5 FlyCORD SET 20M US/CA

5 1140 6702 500 CORD SET JP 15.5M

5 1147 0504 510 CORD SET CN 15M

6 1107402275 Cirquit Board 220-240V

6 1107402276 CIRQUIT BOARD 100-120V

6 1107407331 for GD5 FlyCIRQUIT BOARD FOR GD5 FLY

7 1140 7040 510 INTERNAL WIRE KIT

8 122156201 Ledning, Backuum

8 122156202 CORD CPL. UK VERSION

9 1147 1346 500 Anti Strain Clip Cpl.

10 1107402257 PCB CORD AND SWITCH KIT 120V

10 1107402258 Pcb Cord And Switch Kit 2 30V

10 1107404537 US, CNPCB CORD AND SWITCH KIT 120V

5B 1140 8057 500 Ledning M. Hanstik



BEHOLDERDELE
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
B10637



BEHOLDERDELE 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 8
B10637

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1147 1077 500 Outer Lid 5L Light Grey

1 1147 1080 500 Outer Lid 10 L Light Grey

3 1147 1076 500 Container 5L Light Grey

3 1147 1079 500 Container 10L Light Grey

4 1147 1075 500 Kabinet

4 1147 1075 510 2 gaskets includedCOVER OUTER DARK GREY

5 1147 1101 500 Clips,  Kompl.

6 1147 1078 500 Adaptor 10L Light Grey

7 1147 1082 500 Grid Exhaust Dark Grey

8 1147 1115 500 Basket Sack Filter



Straps parts
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
B10639



Straps parts 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 10
B10639

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1147 1092 500 Plade Til Sele GD5

2 1147 1091 500 See note*Ry gplade Til Bæresele GD 5/10

3 1147 1246 500 Seler Premium GD 5/10 Back

3 1147 1246 510 includes position 1,2, 5 & 6 also.Seler Premium komplet incl. pos. 1,2,5 o

4 1147 1090 500 Seler Std. GD 5/10 Back

4 1147 1090 510 includes position 1,2, 5 & 6 also.Harness Std. Cpl

5 1147 1247 500 Lif ting Strap

6 1147 1248 500 Padding Back Plate

7 1147 1249 500 Extention Belt

8 1147 1246 600 Skrue Sæt

Note *   Only to be used for machines produced after June 25th 2012. For older machines use 147 1246 510 or 
147 1090 510



FILTRE
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
B106311



FILTRE 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 12
B106311

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1147 1104 500 Hepa Filter Komplet

2 1147 1099 500 Filterpose 10L

2 1147 1100 500 Filterpose 5L

3 1147 1089 500 Udblæsnings Filter

4 1147 1097 500 1 Pre-filter includedPoser GD 10 Back 5 Stk.

4 1147 1098 500 1 Pre-filter includedPoser GD 5 Back 5 Stk.

4 1147 1497 500 Only for JPDUST BAG WITH VALVE 5PCS

5 1147 1095 500 Kit with 3 Pre-filtersForf ilter



Nozzles �32 mm
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Stykliste ID
B106313



Nozzles �32 mm 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 14
B106313

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1140 8492 520 Mundsty kke Kombi

2 1140 8244 500 Rundbørste Ø32

3 181140900 Rør, Skrå 32Mm, Gummi

4 1147 0822 000 Only cable for NozzleWOUNDED CABLE

4 122203000 Mundsty kke, El



Tubes, hose �32 mm
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
B106315



Tubes, hose �32 mm 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 16
B106315

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1011 6431 500 Rør, 32 Mm L500Mm Alu

2 1011 8130 500 Rør, Teleskop 32Mm Alu

3 1147 1236 500 Slange Komplet GD 5/10 Back

4 1140 7584 500 Rør, Buet Gm110/130 Hose Handle For 32 M

5 1147 1085 500 Hose Coupling Cpl.



Overview GD 5 Battery
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
GD5B02



Overview GD 5 Battery 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 18
GD5B02

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1147 1442 500 Holder Battery  Kit

2 1147 1209 500 Contact Housing 5-Pin Kit

3 1147 1444 500 Lock Battery  Kit

4 1147 1197 000 Batteri Til GD 911/GD 5

5 1140 6560 500 ANTI STRAIN CLIP

6 1147 1202 000 Lader Til Lithium Batteri (2 På En Gang)

7 1147 1208 500 Cord Charger Eu Kit

7 1147 1208 510 CORD CHARGER UK KIT

7 1147 1208 520 CORD CHARGER AUS KIT

7 1147 1208 530 CORD CHARGER US KIT

7 1147 1208 540 CORD CHARGER JP KIT

8 1147 1199 500 Control Board Kit

9 1147 1092 500 Plade Til Sele GD5

10 1147 1091 500 See Note *Ry gplade Til Bæresele GD 5/10

11 1147 1248 500 Padding Back Plate

12 1147 1247 500 Lif ting Strap

13 1147 1246 500 Seler Premium GD 5/10 Back

13 1147 1246 510 includes position 9, 10, 11, 12 also.Seler Premium komplet incl. pos. 1,2,5 o

Note *   Only to be used for machines produced after June 25th 2012. For older machines use 147 1246 510 or 
147 1090 510



Container parts GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
GD5B04



Container parts GD 5 Battery 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 20
GD5B04

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1147 1077 500 Outer Lid 5L Light Grey

1 1147 1080 500 Outer Lid 10 L Light Grey

2 1147 1076 500 Container 5L Light Grey

2 1147 1079 500 Container 10L Light Grey

3 1147 1099 500 Filterpose 10L

3 1147 1100 500 Filterpose 5L

4 1147 1101 500 Clips,  Kompl.

5 1147 1115 500 Basket Sack Filter

6 1 Motor partsUSE LINK



Motor parts GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
GD5B06



Motor parts GD 5 Battery 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 22
GD5B06

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1147 1095 500 Kit with 3 pcs.Forf ilter

2 1147 1086 500 Chassis Dark Grey

3 1147 1472 000 RUBBER PLUG

4 1093 1027 010 Bry tsky dd Rakt Sv  Usa/Sch

5 1147 1196 510 Fan Unit 24V GD5 Battery

6 1147 1105 510 Switch Cpl.GD5 Battery

7 1147 0560 500 Motor Suspension Kit

8 1140 6560 500 ANTI STRAIN CLIP

9 1147 1101 500 Clips,  Kompl.

10 1147 1088 500 Motor Cov er

11 1147 1075 500 Kabinet

12 1140 9214 040 Skrue Torx 40X14 Fzb

13 1147 1089 500 Udblæsnings Filter

14 1147 1082 500 Grid Exhaust Dark Grey
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Stykliste ID
GD5B08



Nozzles � 32mm GD 5 Battery 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 24
GD5B08

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1140 8492 520 Mundsty kke Kombi

2 1140 8244 500 Rundbørste Ø32

3 1147 0146 500 Fugemundsty kke Ø32Mm

3 122302100 Rør, Skrå

3 181140900 GreyRør, Skrå 32Mm, Gummi



Tube and hose �32mm GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
GD5B10



Tube and hose �32mm GD 5 Battery 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 26
GD5B10

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1140 8246 040 Rør, Forlænger 32 Mm Stål

2 1147 1449 500 Sugeslange, Komplet

3 1147 1085 500 Hose Coupling Cpl.

4 1107402631 Bent End Plastic Tube Black



ANBEFALEDE RESERVEDELE
GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery
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Stykliste ID
GD5B12

Ingen tegning



ANBEFALEDE RESERVEDELE 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 28
GD5B12

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1107402274 Switch Komplet

1 1107402275 Cirquit Board 220-240V

1 1107402276 CIRQUIT BOARD 100-120V

1 1107407330 Only for GD 5 FlyFAN UNIT 115V 400HZ FOR GD5FLY

1 1107407331 Only for GD 5 FlyCIRQUIT BOARD FOR GD5 FLY

1 112003803 Netledn.Komplet

1 1140 5496 510 Kontakt Uz934 Kit

1 1140 6702 500 CORD SET JP 15.5M

1 1140 8497 530 CONNECTOR

1 1147 0504 510 CORD SET CN 15M

1 1147 0560 500 Motor Suspension Kit

1 1147 1075 510 COVER OUTER DARK GREY

1 1147 1085 500 Hose Coupling Cpl.

1 1147 1086 500 Chassis Dark Grey

1 1147 1089 500 Udblæsnings Filter

1 1147 1090 500 Seler Std. GD 5/10 Back

1 1147 1090 510 + 2Harness Std. Cpl

1 1147 1091 500 See noteRy gplade Til Bæresele GD 5/10

1 1147 1092 500 Plade Til Sele GD5

1 1147 1095 500 KIT WITH 3 PRE-FILTERSForf ilter

1 1147 1099 500 Filterpose 10L

1 1147 1100 500 Filterpose 5L

1 1147 1101 500 Clips,  Kompl.

1 1147 1104 500 Hepa Filter Komplet

1 1147 1105 510 Switch Cpl.GD5 Battery

1 1147 1109 500 FAN UNIT 100-120V 1300W

1 1147 1109 510 Sugemotor GD5/10

1 1147 1111 500 Motor Suspension Kit

1 1147 1115 500 Basket Sack Filter

1 1147 1196 510 Fan Unit 24V GD5 Battery

1 1147 1197 000 Batteri Til GD 911/GD 5

1 1147 1199 500 Control Board Kit

1 1147 1202 000 Lader Til Lithium Batteri (2 På En Gang)

1 1147 1208 500 Cord Charger Eu Kit

1 1147 1208 510 CORD CHARGER UK KIT

1 1147 1208 520 CORD CHARGER AUS KIT

1 1147 1208 530 CORD CHARGER US KIT

1 1147 1208 540 CORD CHARGER JP KIT

1 1147 1209 500 Contact Housing 5-Pin Kit

1 1147 1236 500 Slange Komplet GD 5/10 Back

1 1147 1246 500 Seler Premium GD 5/10 Back

1 1147 1246 600 Skrue Sæt

1 1147 1247 500 Lif ting Strap

Note *   Only to be used for machines produced after June 25th 2012. For older machines use 147 1246 510 or 
147 1090 510



ANBEFALEDE RESERVEDELE 10-01-2013

GD 5, GD 10, GD 5 Battery 29
GD5B12

Stykliste ID

Pos Ant BeskrivelseVare nr.
1 1147 1444 500 Lock Battery  Kit

1 1147 1449 500 Sugeslange, Komplet

1 122156201 Ledning, Backuum

1 122156202 CORD CPL. UK VERSION

Note *   Only to be used for machines produced after June 25th 2012. For older machines use 147 1246 510 or 
147 1090 510


